
Lr. No.-Ga 2024 

S. 
No. 

INTEGRATED TRIBAL DEVELOPMENT AGENCY, 

Date 22nd February 2024 

The Project Administrator, ITDA, Nabarangpur, on. behalf of Governor of Odisha, invites percentage 
rate bids in double cover system in ONLINE MODE only, for the following works. 

1 

2 

NABARANGPUR 

Invitation for Bids 
Bid ldentification No. ITDANBG-09/23-24 

Name of Work 

Construction of New 50 seated PSHs Building at 
1.Churchunda Ashram School,2.P.S. Kattagam, 3.PSH 
|Temara, 4.PUPS Boragam, 5.Govt.UPS JhadKusumi, 
6.UGHS Bankuli, 7.0.G.High School. M.Keragam, 
8.Govt.UPS Bhainsabeda, 9.PUPS Jhadakandapuri, 
10.Govt.Primary School. Neigam, 11.Govt.UPS 
B.Duragam, 12.Govt. UGHS Binjli, 13.PUPS 

Duglahandi in Kosagumuda Block, 14.PUPS 

Sanakumuli, 15.PSH Digaguda , 16.PSH Churahandi, 
17.PSH Dashpur, 18.PSH Pujariguda in Nabarangpur 
| Block, 19.Ashram School, Dhansuli, 20.Govt. U.G.High 
|School, Sanabarli, 21.Govt. U.G.High School, Nuakote, 
|22.U.P.School Naktiquda, 23.U.P.School. Usigam, 49,13.92,903/ 
|24.U.G.U.P. School, Majhiguda in Papadahandi Block, 
25.Govt UGHS Nandahandi in Nandahandi Block, 
|26.Ashram School Dengaguda, 27.Sevashram 
Patraput, 28.UGHS Kongra, 29.Govt..UGHS Kamata, 
30.Anchhalguma Primary School, 31.UGUP School 
Bandha, 32.GUPS Kukudabai, 33.Primary School 
Lamta . 34.Gotiput PUP School, 35.UP School 
Tentulikhunti in Tentulikhunti Block, 36. Construction of 
100 seated SC hostel at Kamata UGHS of Tentulikhunti 
Block, 37. Construction of 100 seated composite 
modern urban hostel at Nabarangpur College of 
Nandahandi Block. 
Construction of New 50 seated PSHs Building at 
1.Govt. U.G High School, Koilimunda, 2.Govt. U. G 
High School, Pujariguda, 3.Govt. Uper Primary School. 
Dahimal, 4.Govt. Uper Primary School., Phatki of 
Chandahandi Block, 5.Ashram School Badatemera, 6. 
Ashram School Palia, 7.Ashram School Jamuguda, 
8.PUPS Bhikhya(PSH), 9.PUPS Dhanpur(PSH), 
10.PUPS Tarakonadi(PSH), 11.PUPS Tarabeda(PSH), 
12.PUPS Chakalapadar(PSH), 13.UGUP School 
Kamari, 14.Chhataguda PSH, 15.PUPS 

Kanakote(PSH). 16.PSH Koigam, 17.PSH 

Value of work Bid Securityl Cost of 
EMD (In ) document 

19.Govt. UGHS Gona, 20.Govt. UGHS Chelidongri, 57,98,35.293/ 
21.Govt. Ex-Board UPS Raighar, 
22.UGHS Mohand, 23.Kumuli PUPS, 24.Debagam, 
PUPS. 25.PSH Borgam, PUPS, 26.Jalangpara PUPS. 
|27.Koudola PUPS, 28.Koskonga UGHS, 
|29.Kacharapara PUPS, 30.Biripur PUPS, 31.Sonpur 
PUPS, 32.Parua, Govt.UGHS, 33.PS Mundibeda, 
34.PUPS Bharsundi of Raighar Block, 35.UGHS 
Bhandariguda, 36.UPS, Semla, 37.PUPS, Siraguda, 
38.PUPS, Hirapur, 39.UGHS, Bokoda, 40.PS, 
Khutuguda, 41.PUPS, Karlabeda, 42.Sunabeda A/S, 

43.PSH Benora, 44.PSH Karagam, 45.PSH Mithuguda, 
46.PSH Torenga of Umerkote Block 

49,14,000/ 

57,98,400/ 

Z10.000/ 

Class of 
Bidder 

Special & 
Super Class 

{10,000/- Super Class 

1 Bid documents such as DTCN / BOQ etc. can be seen / downloaded from the Govt. Website i.e. 
www.tendersorissa.gov.in, during the period dt.22.02.2024 to 17.00 Hours of dt.07.03.2024. 

Dhamanaguda of Jharigam Block, 18.A/S Timanpur, 



). Online bids shall be received till 17.00 Hours of dt.07.03.2024 and the hard copy of the bid must be 
received in the office on or before 17.00 Hours of 11.03.2024. 

3. The technical bids will be opened at 17.00 Hours of dt.11.03.2024 in the office of the Project 
Administrator, ITDA, Nabarangpur. 

4. After opening of Financial bid, the original documents of the successful lowest bidder will be verified at the 

office of the undersigned within 5 (five) working days of opening of the bid. 
5. The bidder must possess compatible Digital Signature Certificate (DSC) of Class-Il or Class - |l. 

6. The authority reserves the right to reject any or all bids without assigning any reason thereof. 

Memo No. A3 2024 

Copy forwarded to the Deputy Secretary to Government, Department of Information Technology. 
Odisha, Bhubaneswar for publish in the Govt. website for wide circulation. 

Memo No. aGA 12024 

Memo No. 6S 2024 

Project Admnistrator, 
ITDA, Nabarangpur 

Dt.22.02.2024 

Copy forwarded to the State Informatics Officer, NIC, Orissa Unit, Sachivalaya Marg, Unit -4, 
Bhubaneswar. for information and necessary action. 

Memo No. 266 12024 

Project Administrator, 
ITDA, Nabarangpur 

Dt.22.02.2024 

Copy to the Dy. Director and District Informatics Officer, NIC, Nabarangpur for information and 
necessary action. He is requested to extend necessary cooperation on implementation of GePNIC- Govt. 
eProcurement system of NIC and to publish a copy of IFB in the District Portal for wide publicity. 

Memo No., 264 12024 

Project Administrator, 
ITDA, Nabarangpur 

Dt.22.02.2024 

Project Administrator, 
ITDA, Nabarangpur 

Dt.22.02.2024 

Copy submitted to the Commissioner-cum-Secretary to Govt., ST & SC Development Department, 
Odisha Bhubaneswar / Revenue Diisional Commissioner (SD), Berhampur for favour of kind information. 

Project Administrator, 
ITDA, Nabarangpur 

Dt.22.02.2024 

Copy submitted to the Collector, Nabarangpur / Superintendent of Police, Nabarangpur for favour of 
kind information and necessary action. 

Project Administrator, 
ITDA, Nabarangpur 



Memo No. D68 12024 

Copy to the Executive ngineer, (R&B) Division, Nabarangpur/ E.E., RW. Division, Nabarangpur/ 
Umerkote / E.E. RW.s&S, Division, Nabarangpur/ E.E., M.! Division, Nabarangpur / All the Block 
Development Officer in the District/ Executive Officer, Municipality, Nabarangpur / DPC, SSA, Nabarangpur for 
information and wide publication. 

Memo No. Dae2024 

Dt.21.02.2024 

Copy to this office Notice Board. 

Project Admínistrator, 
ITDA, Nabarangpur 

Dt.21.02.2024 

Copy to the Asst. Executive Engineer / All Asst. Engineers / All Jr. Engineers / Head Clerk / Cashier/ 
DEO, ITDA, Nabarangpur for information and necessary action. 

Project Administrator, 
ITDA, Nabarangpur 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

